RFP For Technical Partner for Providing Technology-Enabled Services for Assisting BECIL in Assessment Page 53 of 85 

S. 

No. 
Sub-Criteria 

Supporting documents to be 

submitted 

assessment of 5000 

candidates should be 

minimum 25 lakhs. 

2.  Experience for total number of 

candidates assessed: 

Bidder must have carried out 

assessment of at least 1,50,000 

(One Lakh Fifty Thousand) 

beneficiaries of skill and training 

schemes in the last 3 years 

(ending on 31.03.2025) on 

cumulative basis.  

a. Copy of work order OR contract OR 

performance certificate from the 

clients. AND 

b. Certificate from Statutory Auditor or